RESTRICTED

Hunter Two Seater Page HD.1
Issued with A/L No. 1 EQUIPMENT S.0.0. - DROP TANKS - 100 GALLON
M.R.
o || S | e | T
1:2:3:4:5 Store
D.2342006 DROP: TANK {WITH FIN) GROUP (Mod.2L403) 2 - A
A.234201 : Adaptor; group 2 - c
8567 F.206907 ¢ Ring, sealing 1 Rubber c
8568 A.215257 . Cover, cable 1 Nylon c
D.217937 © DETAILS; ASSEMBLY - .
27F/3159 Flight . Body, socket 1 - c
Refuelling ;@ B
A.1112211 S BT
A.217798 i Bracket! 2 L.72 -
B.217842 i Bracket, for float switch 1 L.72
27F/3161 Flight : Bush} retaining 1 -
Refuelling A
A.1112637 -
F.217799 Clip; cable (Pre.Mod.2418) 1 Brass -
F.225536 i Clip; cable (Mod.2418) 1 Sp.Steel
F.236300 i Clip, cable (Mod.2418) 1 Sp.Steel
Std.843/22 : Clip, 7716" x 22 S.W.G. x 2.2" long 1 - B
8433 M & 8 Metals : Connector 1 - B
Ltd 2 B
RAE.EL.39336/1C -
8434 M & B Metals : Connector 1 - B
Ltd P
RAE.EL.39336/1H I
10164 B.217737 © Dyet: 1 DTD.253 -
F.231579 or . Hose, at duct 1 DTD.625A
B.A.C. Ltd. Eor & i
DE.36/10208 : :
5X/758 - Pin, ‘socket 2 C
27F/3158 Flight : Ring, spring 2 - C
Refuelling I I
A1112217/A Loa o
27F/3160 Flight : Retainer, socket 1 - o
Refuelling oo
A.1112212 o B 3
8569 F.216667  Sieeve, : (Alternative to F.220075) 1 DTD.253 c
8569 F.220075 Sleeve, (Alternative to F.216667) 1 Nylon ¢
5CW/8000 Flight : Switeh, float (Mod.2477) 1 - A
Refuelling S
C.3504100/153 -
5CW/5930 Flight ~ Switeh, float 1 - A
Refuelling T A
C.3504100/13 io8 3
8467 B.A.C. Ltd.  Tank; (with fin) (See Section Q) 1 - A
75-01-0001 :
8593 F.220957 : Washér, at float switch 1 L..16 c

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED

Washer, 2 B.A. ...

Page H0is2 EQUIPMENT 5.0.0. - DROP TANKS - 100 GALLON rlunter Two Seater
Issued with A.L. No.1
M.R.
Ref. No. Part No. Description No. Material Class Piate

b Off Specification of No.

1.2.3 4:5; Store

| ¢ - SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS
280/9436920 A25.1C Balt, 2 B.A. - - -
280/9133011 A25.2C Balt, 2 B.A. - = =
280/9133012 A25.3C Balt, 2 B.A, - - =
280/1002428 A25.6C Balt, 2 B.A. . - - -
280/13228 A25.50C Balt, 2 B.A. . , = = =
280/1011030 A25.2E Balt, 1/4" B.S.F. 5 - - -
280/1011240 A25.5E Balt, 1/4'" B.S.F. - - =
28D/7002426 A25.16G Balt, 5/16'C B.S.F. - - -
280/8307 AS.12L42.2¢C Balt, 2 B.A. = 5 =
280/8308 AS.12L42,3C Balt, 2 B.A. ... e aee ... - - -
280/8309 AS.1242.4C Balt, 2 BLA. ... .ur aen aa. - - =
280/1007982 AS.1248.1C Balt, 2 B.A. | ... - - -
280/9798 AS.1248,3€ Balt, 1/4'" B.S.F. - - -
28R/1011728 AGS.595/J Cap, protection - - -
28E/16521 AGS.1000/0 Clip, hose & | = - e
28e/8184 AGS.1000/2 Clip, hose : ... ... = % =
5K/120 AGS.1661/J Clip, bonding ' ... ... .u. ... - - -
28M/10286 AGS.2001.A1 Nut, 6 B.A.. ... - - =
28M/10288 AGS.2001.C1 Nut, 2 B.A. @, - - -
28M/10290 AGS.2001.E1 Nut, 1/l B,S.F. - - =
28M/10328 AGS.2002.C1 Nut, 2 B.A.: ... - 2 =
28M/10334 AGS.2002.N1 Nut, 3" B.S.F. ... - = =
28M/9435627 AGS.2012.E11 Nut, 1/4' B,S.F. = = =
285/1200050 A31.A20 Screw, 6 B.A. = - =
285/9131779 A31.C8 Screw, 2 B.A. - = -
285/14822 A31.C10 Screw, 2 B.A. [ ... = - -

" 28F/9428453 AGS.1186/B Seal, bonded, 1/4'" B.S.F. - - -
28F/9129099 AGS.1186/4 Seal, bonded, 1/4" dia. - - 5
28F/8016813 AGS.1186/J Seal, bonded, 1/4" B.S.P. - - -
28W/9419L468 SP.13N Washer, +" B.S.F. - 7 =
28w/9419475 SP.15C Washer, 2 B.A. - - =
28w/9413405 SP.15E Washer, :1/4"' B.S.F. vl o = -
28W/9419476 SP.15G Washer, 5/16" B.S.F. ... = - =
28wW/1009699 | SP.55C - ) }

RESTRICTED

£



)

'

RESTRICTED

Hunter Two Seater Page HD.3
EQUIPMENT S.0.0. - DROP TANKS - 100 GALLON
M.R.
Ref. No. Part No. Description 2‘; Sp:’::f‘fc:lallon C‘:;SS P::e
1 2 3__ 4 5 Store
© SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS

28D/9436920 A25.1C Balt, 2 B.A. ; - - -
280/9133011 A25.2C Balt, 2 B,A. ; = - -
280/9133012 A25.3C Balt, 2 :B.A. . - - -
28D/1002428 A25.6C Balt, 2 B.A. - - -
28D/13228 A25.50C Balt, 2 B.A. ... ... ... - - -
28D/1011030 A25.2E Bolt, 1/4' B.S.F, - - =
280/1011240 A25.5E Balt, 1/4" B.S.F. - - -
280/7002426 A25.1G Balt, 5/16'C B.S.F. - - -
28D/8307 AS.1242.2¢C Balt, 2 B.A. | - - -
28D/8308 AS.1242,3¢C Balt, 2 B:A ..y - = -
28D/8309 AS. 1242, 4C Balt, 2 B.A. ... ... e eee e -

28D/1007982 AS.1248.1¢C Balt,! 2 BLA. i ... tih weh e e e - = -
280/9798 AS.1248,3E Balt, 1/4'" B.S.F. - = -
28R/1011728 AGS.595/J Cap, protection o o i - = -
28E/16521 AGS.1000/0 Clip, hose ' ... ... = - -
28E/8184 AGS.1000/2 Clip, hose: ... - - -
5K/120 AGS.1661/J Clip, bonding ' ... ... ... = - -
28M/10286 AGS.2001.A1 But, B BRi s wow  iee  ses see  sme - - <
28M/10288 AGS.2001.C1 NUE, 2 BuAil fiie  wus ame  mem s aee - - -
284/10290 AGS.2001.E1 Nut, 1/4" B.S.F. = s =
28M/10328 AGS.2002.C1 Nut, 2 BLAC ... ... - = 2
28M/10334 AGS.2002.N1 Nut, 3" B.S.F. ... - - -
28M/9435627 AGS.2012.E11 Nut, :1/4" B.S.: = - -
285/1200050 A31.A20 Screw, 6 B.A - - -
285/9131779 A31.c8 Screw, 2 B.A s . - - -
285/1L4822 A31.C10 Screw, 2 B.A. ... - - N
28F/9428453 AGS.1186/B Seal,: bonded, 1/4" B.S.F. - - =
28F/9129099 AGS.1186/4 Seal, bonded, 1/4' dia. - - =
28F/8016813 AGS. 1186/ Seal, bonded, 1/4" B.S.P. ... ... ... - - =
28W/9Lk19468 | SP.13N Washer, %' B.S.F. * = -
28W/9419475 SP.15C Washer, 2 BLA. ... ... aer aen aa. - - -
28w/9L19405 SP.15E Washer, 1/4" B.S.F. ... ... ... = - -
28wW/9419476 SP. 156 Washer, 5/16" B.S.F. ... - - -
28W/1009699 SP.55C : e - - =

Washer, 2 B.A.: ...

RESTRICTED






This file was downloaded
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.



https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

